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DEYZIA PIZZA RESTAURANT Menu

https://menulist.menu
1677 Forum PL West Palm Beach, FL 33401, United States
+15614715044 - http:/lpavoli.com/

The restaurant from West Palm Beach offers 97 different meals and drinks on the card at an average price of
$13.9.
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DEYZTA PIZZA RESTAURANT Menus

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Side Dishes

PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE

Starters

ALFREDO PASTA

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

Snack

JALAPENOS POPPERS

Subs

CHICKEN SuUB
Chickien Wings
WINGS (50)

Wings

WINGS (100)

Calzones

MEAT LOVERS CALZONE

Ttalian

CHICKEN MARSALA

$9.0

$5.0

$13.0

$16.0

$16.0

$7.0

$11.0

$55.0

$86.0

$19.0

$17.0

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $8.0
Stromboli

SPECIAL STEAK $12.0
Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $10.0
Hot Heros (lunch)

SAUSAGE PEPPERS $11.0
Strombolis

VEGETABLE STROMBOLI $17.0
Cheese Steaks

CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE $11.0
Calzones {find Strombolis
HOUSE FAVORITE CALZONE $16.8

Side Orders & tippetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $7.0
[ ] [ ]

Bambini Menu

PASTA WITH MEATBALLS $17.0

Philadelphia Style
Sandwiches

CHEESE STEAK WITH PEPPER

ONIONS $11.0
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Pita Melts

GYRO PLATTER WITH FRENCH

ERIES $11.0
Ny-Style Pizza

PIZZA BY THE SLICE (CHEESE) $3.0
Deli Department

HAM, TURKEY PROVOLONE $11.0
Classic Specialty Pizza

9. MARGARITA $18.3
New York Deli Sandwiches
GENOA SALAMI $11.0
Sauces

SAUCE $1.5
Big Man's Gourmet Pizzas

12. HAWAIIAN $18.3
Oven Bakied Hot Subs
MEATBALLS PARMIGIANA $11.0
s.m & Mm’..

MEAT STROMBOLI $17.0
"Rustic” Hot Hoagies

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA $11.0

Uncategorized

ITALIAN DELUXE $12.0

()
fippetizers
GARLIC BREAD
GARLIC ROLLS (6)

@
Pizza
CHEESE PIZZA SICILIAN
CHICKEN A LA VODKA

Salad

CAESAR
CAPRIS SALAD

Sandwiches
CHEESE BURGER PLATTER WITH
FRENCH FRIES

HOT CAPPICOLLA

Starters & Salads

APPETIZERS
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken
CHICKEN PICCATA
CHICKEN FRANCESE

Sauces

MARINARA SAUCE
MEAT SAUCE

Chicken Dishes
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
CHICKEN TENDERS

$18.0
$17.0

$10.0
$10.0

$13.0

$11.0

$11.0
$3.8

$16.0
$17.0

$3.0
$8.0

$11.0
$10.0
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Calzone

CHEESE CALZONE $13.8
VEGGIE CALZONE $16.8
HAM PROVOLONE $11.0
TURKEY PROVOLONE $11.0
GREEK $10.0
ITALIAN $11.0
"_"‘ GYRO SALAD $11.0
L CHEF SALAD $11.0
H 4
‘Rg ¥ HOUSE FAVORITE $17.0
(]
Ingredients Used
GORGONZOLA $10.0
SAUSAGE $5.0
TUNA $9.0
CHEESECAKE $4.8
STRAWBERRY 455
CHEESECAKE '
LARGE CANNOLI $5.5
TIRAMISU $5.0
) ) n
White Gourmet Pizzas(154”)
11. ANCONA $19.3
14. GREKO $19.3

10. CHEESE LOVERS

$19.3

13. AMORE

These Types Of Dishes fre

Being Served
PIZZA
PASTA

SALAD
TURKEY

Seafood
SHRIMP FRANCESE
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA
SHRIMP SCAMPI
SHRIMP ALFREDO
STUFFED SHELLS

Popular Ttems

WINGS (10)

CHEESE PIZZA 16 (LARGE)
CHEESE PIZZA 12 (SMALL)
CHEESE PIZZA 14 (MEDIUM)
WINGS (20)

Gourmet Pizzas(14")
8. SCAMPI

7. VEGGIE LOVERS

4. ROMA

1. MJ'S SPECIAL

3. MEAT LOVERS

5. AMALFI

$6.0
$4.3
$11.0

$16.0
$12.0
$17.0
$17.0
$16.0

$12.5
$17.0
$12.0
$16.0
$23.0

$16.3
$18.3
$19.3
$19.3
$19.3
$19.3
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PASTA WITH SAUSAGE $17.0

""h. -
“‘ 1-:: CHEESE RAVIOLI $16.0

\ o R
g MEAT LASAGNA $17.0

MANICOTTI $16.0

PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE
PASTA WITH TOMATO
CHICKEN ALFREDO

ZITI WITH CHICKEN BROCCOLLI
PENNE A LA VODKA

$17.0
$12.0
$17.0
$17.0
$16.0
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DEYZH PIZZA RESTAURANT

1677 Forum PL West Palm Opening Hours:

Beach, FL 33401, United States Monday 11:00 -20:55
Tuesday 11:00 -20:55
Wednesday 11:00 -20:55
Thursday 11:00 -20:55
Friday 11:00 -20:55

Made with menulist menu Saturday 11:00 -20:55
Sunday 11:00 -20:55
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