



https://menulist.menu 1677 Forum PL West Palm Beach, FL 33401, United States +15614715044 - http://pavoli.com/

	pita	E
1		
A	100	A
4/3		1
A)		T.

Snacks		Seafood Dishes	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$9.0	FRIED CALAMARI	\$8.0
Meat Dishes		Stromboli	
MEATBALLS	\$5.0	SPECIAL STEAK	\$12.0
Side Dishes		Baked	
PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE	\$13.0	EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$10.0
Starters		Hot Heros (Lunch)	
ALFREDO PASTA	\$16.0	SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$11.0
Al Forno*		Strombolis	
BAKED ZITI	\$16.0	VEGETABLE STROMBOLI	\$17.0
Snack		Cheese Steaks	
JALAPENOS POPPERS	\$7.0	CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE	\$11.0
Suba		Calzones And Strombolis	
CHICKEN SUB	\$11.0	HOUSE FAVORITE CALZONE	\$16.8
Chicken Wings		Side Orders & Appetizers	1
WINGS (50)	\$55.0	GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE	\$7.0
<b>11/2</b>		Ozmbini Alanu	
Wings		Bambini Menu	44- 4
WINGS (100)	\$86.0	PASTA WITH MEATBALLS	\$17.0
Calzones		Philadelphia Style	
MEAT LOVERS CALZONE	\$19.0	Sandwiches	
AL-19		CHEESE STEAK WITH PEPPER	\$11.0
Italian		ONIONS	+ <del></del> -
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$17.0		

		trh		F
	1			
	1		in the	15 m
4				
	1			
		N. N.	100	10

			(48.00)
Pita Melts		Appetizers	
GYRO PLATTER WITH FRENCH	\$11.0	GARLIC BREAD	\$5.0
FRIES		GARLIC ROLLS (6)	\$5.3
Ny-Style Pizza		Pizza	
PIZZA BY THE SLICE (CHEESE)	\$3.0	CHEESE PIZZA SICILIAN	\$18.0
Deli Department		CHICKEN A LA VODKA	\$17.0
HAM, TURKEY PROVOLONE	\$11.0	Salad	
Classic Specialty Digga		CAESAR	\$10.0
Classic Specialty Pizza	<b>\$40.0</b>	CAPRIS SALAD	\$10.0
9. MARGARITA	\$18.3	0 1 1 1	
New York Deli Sandwic	hes	Sandwiches	
GENOA SALAMI	\$11.0	CHEESE BURGER PLATTER WITH FRENCH FRIES	\$13.0
		HOT CAPPICOLLA	\$11.0
Sauces			
SAUCE	\$1.5	Starters & Salads	
<i>a</i> . <i>a</i> . <i>i a</i> .		APPETIZERS	\$11.0
Big Man's Gourmet Pizz	as	FRENCH FRIES	\$3.8
12. HAWAIIAN	\$18.3	Chialan	
Ones Oaked Wet Cube		Chicken	
Oven Baked Hot Subs		CHICKEN PICCATA	\$16.0
MEATBALLS PARMIGIANA	\$11.0	CHICKEN FRANCESE	\$17.0
Slices & More		Sauces	
MEAT STROMBOLI	\$17.0	MARINARA SAUCE	\$3.0
		MEAT SAUCE	\$8.0
"Rustic" Hot Hoagies			
SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA	\$11.0	Chicken Dishes	
(1)		CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$11.0
Uncategorized		CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.0
ITALIAN DELUXE	\$12.0		

Calzone	2		13. AMORE	\$19.3
CHEESE CALZONE \$13.8		<i>~ ~ ~</i>	4	
VEGGIE CALZONE \$16.8		These Types Of Dishes Are		
0 0	_		Being Served	
Cold Su	<b>lbs</b>		PIZZA	
HAM PRO	VOLONE	\$11.0	PASTA	\$6.0
TURKEY P	ROVOLONE	\$11.0	SALAD	\$4.3
<b>a</b>			TURKEY	\$11.0
Kestau	rant Category		0 0 1	
GREEK		\$10.0	Seafood	
ITALIAN		\$11.0	SHRIMP FRANCESE	\$16.0
0			SHRIMP PARMIGIANA	\$12.0
Salads			SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$17.0
	GYRO SALAD	\$11.0	SHRIMP ALFREDO	\$17.0
1	CHEF SALAD	\$11.0	STUFFED SHELLS	\$16.0
A Dir	HOUSE FAVORITE	\$17.0	Oobulan Itom 1	
Inarodi	ionts Gland		Popular Items	
•	ients Used		WINGS (10)	\$12.5
GORGONZ		\$10.0	CHEESE PIZZA 16 (LARGE)	\$17.0
SAUSAGE		\$5.0	CHEESE PIZZA 12 (SMALL)	\$12.0
TUNA		\$9.0	CHEESE PIZZA 14 (MEDIUM)	\$16.0
Dessert	ı		WINGS (20)	\$23.0
	CHEESECAKE	\$4.8	Gourmet Pizzas (14")	
-50	STRAWBERRY	\$5.5	8. SCAMPI	\$16.3
	CHEESECAKE	·	7. VEGGIE LOVERS	\$18.3
	LARGE CANNOLI	\$5.5	4. ROMA	\$19.3
TIRAMISU		\$5.0	1. MJ'S SPECIAL	\$19.3
White Gourmet Pizzas (14")		3. MEAT LOVERS	\$19.3	
	`		5. AMALFI	\$19.3
11. ANCON		\$19.3		
14. GREKO	) NE 1 01/ED0	\$19.3		

\$19.3

**10. CHEESE LOVERS** 

	min	1
4		4
B		1
	100000	1

Pasta			PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$17.0
	PASTA WITH SAUSAGE	\$17.0	PASTA WITH TOMATO	\$12.0
<b>是是</b>	CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$16.0	CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$17.0
	MEAT LASAGNA	\$17.0	ZITI WITH CHICKEN BROCCOLI	\$17.0
MANICOTT	1	\$16.0	PENNE A LA VODKA	\$16.0



#### DELIZIA PIZZA RESTAURANT

1677 Forum PL West Palm Beach, FL 33401, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00 -20:55 Tuesday 11:00 -20:55 Wednesday 11:00 -20:55 Thursday 11:00 -20:55 Friday 11:00 -20:55 Saturday 11:00 -20:55 Sunday 11:00 -20:55